S 11//00 4

BTO090K
Southwark Chest of Drawer

AT
%sﬁ

1 x Box

\j z 2xLeg
)

6 x Allen bolt 6 x 30 mm

O))
6 x Washer 8 x 25 mm

@ 6 x Washer 8 x 16 mm

@ 1 x Allen Key 4 mm

RA 2 x Allen bolt 6 x 30 mm
HARDWARE 2 x Washer 8 x 25 mm
2 x Washer 8 x 16 mm

" Important "

Use mat or carpet to assemble
the product to avoid scratches.




	Sheets and Views
	Model


